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Philadelphia, ngay 06 thang 8 nam 1997 

DON XIN COO XET HO SO TAl PHONG VAN 
XIN DlNH ClfT~ HOA KY 

cua: I)~NG TUONG BAcH 
Theo D1} LU~ T "MCCAIN" 

K' h ,. lDg~ sa HQi Truong HQi CI,IU Til Nhan Chinh T ri Vi~t Nam HAi Ngo«;1i. 

Thua Ba, 
Toi ten la D~NQ vAN BIN, sinh ngay 20 thang 4 nam 1945. 

Hi~n thuong trU lc;ti: 
V~ so: 519089111 04 
IV ~ so: 372096 

Ngay Ph6ng va'n: Ngay 3 thang 6 nam 1995 
So Ph6ng va'n: RF1 ~ 950 

Nay toi viet don nay kinh xin Ba HQi Truong coo xet truong hQp Clla tOi nhu sau: 
Tru6c day toi l~p ho so xin djnh cu lc;ti Hoa Ky theo di~n H.O (refugee status). Theo 
l~t djnh cua Hoa Ky, nhOng nguoi con Clla gia dinh H.O tren 21 tuoi, con dQc than, 
vAn dUQc cho di djnh cu v6i cha m~ lc;ti Hoa Ky. Do do toi d3 ~p ho so xin djnh cu 
cho gia dinh cua toi gom 4 nguoi, va d3 dUQc van phong O.D.P cha'p thu~n cho len 
Danh Seich Ph6ng Va'n, dong thoi BQ NQi Vl,I Vi~t Nam da ca'p hQ chieu cho ca 4 
ngooi, dUQc ghi du6i day: 

1. D~ng van Bin, sinh ngay 20/4/1945, hQ chieu so PT 03- 12678/94 (chu 
gia dinh) 

2. Le thj Thuong, sinh ngay 14/611946, hQ chieu sO PT 03- 12680/94 (vQ) 
3. D~ng Tuong Bach, sinh ngay 1/6/1971, hQ chieu so PT 03 - 12682/94 

(con trail 
4. D~ng Tuong LQi, sinh ngay 14/11/1973, hQ chieu so PT 03 - 12684/94 

(con trail. 

Khi phai dodn gQi ph6ng va'n, hai dua con trai cua toi la D~ng T uong Bach va D~ng 
T uong LQi, khong co trong Danh Sach Ph6ng Vci'n. Chi con lc;ti VQ chong toi la D~ng 
van Bin va Le thj Thuong, dUQc phai doan ph6ng va'n, va chci'p th~n cho djnh cu lc;ti 
Hoa Ky theo di~n tj n«;1n, ki tu ngay 27/1111995 den nay. Con hai con trai cua toi 
phAi () lc;ti Vi~t Nam. Sau nay chung d3 ~p gia dinh, co VQ va co con. 



Nay co dV I~t "McCain·, chap thu~n cau xet cho nhOng nguoi con cua gia dinh H.O, 
bj til choi phong van sau ngay 1 thang 4 nam 1995. M~c diJ nhOng nguoi con do 
nay d3 co gia dinh, vAn dUQc dy Iu~t "McCain" xet cho ph6ng van de dinh cu tt n~n ~i 
Hoa Ky v6i cha m~. 

Xet thay truong hQp coo cac con tOi dUQc nam trong dy Iu~t "McCain", nen tOi da ~p 
hb so xin Van Phong O.D.P cau xet, cho gia dinh hai con trai tOi, Iudn ca VQ va con 
chung no, dUQc djnh cu ~i Hoa Ky, theo di~n tf n~n coo "McCain". 

Danh sach cua gia dinh hai con trai tdi gom co: 
1. D~ng Tuong Bach, sinh ngay 1/6/1971, h4) chieu so PT 03 • 12682194 

(chu gia dinh). Hi~n thuong trU ~i: Thdn 12, xa Eatu, thanh pho Ban 
Me Thu4)c, tinh Dac LAc. Cu6i VQ ngay 20/11/1995. 

2. le thi Hong (vQ), sinh ngay 28/611976, h4) chieu sO PT 396824 
3. D~ng Tuong Tung (con trail, sinh ngay 20/8/1996. 
4. D~ng Tuong lQi (em trai cua D~ng Tuong Bach), sinh ngay 14/11/1973, 

h4) chieu so PT 03 • 12684/94. Cu6i vQ ngay 15/611996. 
5. Hoang thi Bkh Thao (vQ cua D~ng Tuong lQi), sinh ngay 27/1/1977, h4) 

chieu sO PT 396825. 

qia dinh cac con chung tdi da dUQc Van Phong O.D.P chap thu~n len Danh 5ach 
ph6ng van. IV - so 381928, (lOI) VEWl # 102190. So Ph6ng van # RF 1 - 950. 

D3 dUQC Phai Doon Ph6ng van ngay 16/7/1997. Ket qua: Phai Doon khdng chap 
thu~n cho cac con coo tOi dUQc dinh cu tj n~n ~i Hoa Ky theo dy lu~t "McCain". 

V~y tOi kinh d~ don nay xin sa H4)i Truong xet cho gia dinh hai con trai cua tdi dUQc 
tai ph6ng van, de dinh cu tt n~n ~i Hoa Ky theo dy lu~t "McCain". Dong thoi de cho 
cae con tOi dUQc doon ~ va san soc tOi trong luc gia yeu, vi vQ tOi d3 mat vi b~nh ung 
thu vao ngay 4/4/1997 ~i thanh pho Philadelphia cua Hoa Ky. 
T rong luc cho sy cau xet, tOi thanh kinh cam on Ba H4)i Truong. 
Kinh don, 

~ 
qiay to dinh kern: 
• MAu don "McCain" co Danh sach gia dinh hai con trai tOi 
• (lOI) VEWl # 102190 
• Thu til choi cua So Di T rU & Nh~p Cinh Hoa Ky 
• qiay ChUng nh~n Ket Hdn cua 2 con trai tOi 
• qiay Khai sinh coo cac con 
• qiay Khai to cua VQ tdi (Ba le thi Thuong) 

BC1~ --t~~/- 1-vi~ ~~ o.h1 _f"'" '7 , 4-" 
I' --n.1- v ~ ~ ~ .. a-\~ 

~4t\IJ-t-UD'~-BaJ'Jv 
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V(J{'n-Name: 1>~.-
Address: . ---

Telephone 

Date: ob - 8'- l.9g:r . 

_I',. I_O~, : .. 

Mr. Dewey Pendergrass, Director 
Orderly Departure Program 
Box 58-American Embassy 
APOAP96546 

RE: 
rv#~7~6 HO# 4'(ttf'''-9S'll 
Exit Permit: <y ~ No 
NeedsL.O.I.: ~ No 
Date of ODP Interview o!. - ,~ CJ? '1 )' 

Dear Mr. Pendergrass: 

n 1. Jl1kJ1:> 

I am writing on behalf of my (son, daughter, children): _ 
I_"",~ _--\&II.f}- e~ Doe: 01- b -Uf.,4, SC"n, ~ ~:.u- O~Lf4!:> 
2..~~~_ +tU,~~ ~i ()o~~ /4- ~J~ ~?"~ SfSllj ~~ oJ< lS"'_b - i.J?'1' 

. I believe that (his, her, their) status under the eligibility guidelines of the Orderly 
Departure Program (ODP) is affected by the Mccain amendment of the 1997 foreign 
Operations Act which restores eligibility to the unmarried over 21 son and daughter of 
the fonner Vietnamese political prisoners. 

I request that ODP check the case according to case number provided above and 
confirm for me that the son or daughter listed above are eligible and part of the group 
that ODP is now contacting to invite to interview. If a new letter of introduction has 
already been sent, I would appreciate knowing ·the date it was sent and to what address in 
Vietnam. That will help me ensure it arrives. 

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my family and I are 
equally anxious to ensure that the case of our children be reconsidered under the new law 
before their eligibility expires. 

On behalf of my family, J thank you for your help in this matter . 

. Sincerely, 



"McCAIN" FAMILY VERIFICATION FORM 
To: ODP/OPU/Hopkins Fas: 662-287-2337 

BOll: 58 - American EmbaSsy 
APO A~ 96546 ,I 

, . 

PareDts InformatioD 
~ V-Number: $"A1y-QgH4 Q4 c.. (.. 

Namc-9ANu- JlaN- e,ltJ Address - - IV-Number: ~r2ocl " .. I 

DOB .!!.o - Q~- 19u,s: (in U.S.). - DaleofODP 

PhoneY (Z1S) 3.2.Lt - 05'1.3 Interview: 02 -(-£4 q ';;)-
~' '} ",' ' .. 

{Volag J ~ ~")h.6~ ~ ~a!2 : 1<..:11-4 S'D 

Chndren In VJetnam Address in Vlelna ... Marita' Daleol Spoule', N_me " DOD Cllildren'!J Nama" DOD 
Name&: DOB SI.tus Marriage 

~ 4 ~ -'"t~~ - e, dew Jh.b,... ~~, ~C"'-tA11.( I c.£ .. ! '\J ( 

I ~- w: _-1Co~ ~ t::l ~ -11a1t;) Tv Iii 4Sd(l' ~~: 
~lnh~a.Y~ jhcnJ, ~le,~mi~'ih~ 

\Itt :lea n ~-~~-lq9~ 
tJ l~ 11.84; : «Jt~ ~a;.: 

o I - ~ - 141"-1- _.~ ",I I.t. d 
~ - ,,- /4:rb ,&- ~-h : --'rae - ~ ''1'1'' . -

- ·l)d~ -+~ ~ ... ~d i lhOh 12. I XA c- .£ A'ft..f I 
I 'It - 1ki ~.' 7hlc ... 
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LE THZ rO~~G 

D A i\ G TL C i\ V T U:l S 
HOANG T~I e:CH T~AC 

A D G RES ~ 1: ; V I ~ T f\ A;,! : 

~M2~SSY OF TH~ U~iTED STATE3 OF AMERICA 
9AhGKQK, T~A!LAN~ 

irJH 12: 
)f. EATU 

i:ORr\ 
60Rf\ 

2~ON MA Tt-ueT 
CAe LAC 

1976 
1996 
1979 

FEB 25, 1997 

(Iv 03E192S) 
~ARRiEC SISTER-IN-LAW 
~NMARRIEO NEPHEW 
~AR~IEC SISTER-IN-LAW 

O~? y~~ eau eho phe~ n~~n~ n;uoi co ten ;hi tren d~oe den ou phcn; van 
khi ~o yGU cau ce ~uyet din~ co hoi du dieu kien tai dinh eu tai Hoa 
Ky ~2y khor;. ~u;e~ Jinh c~o~ eun; V~ viae hoi du diau kler ha~ khong 
con tu~ thUDC v~: kat ~~a ~hon~ van cua c~c v~en cn~c ci trw hoac 13nh 
su Moa ~i cun~ nhu viae h02n tzt cae cuoc kham sue khoG car thiet khae. 
Viae ct-~p tru!" ho 50 va SU r6 ci e~a ho sa tuy ~hucc vao S~ xac nhan 
eus vier e~~e pt-u trec~ la t-o hei cu tst ca cac tieu chuan luat din" 
va di tru va y teo 

Cae ducne OO~ khons ner sap xep Vlee ra di, ban nha cus, hcsc xin nohi 
viec tr~oc khi duoc ea hai chinh phu HOe Ky va Viet Na~ ther.g bao da 
hoan tit Cec th~ tuc c~ci c~n~. 

901C12~ 
6 sr' Ie P L 

G:;'am 
Chuon~ Trinh Ra C~ Cc Trat Tu 



DANG VA~I~ 
476C RC~cR $T 1~T FLCO~ 
?HIL~uEl?HI~ PA 1~12u 

Crderlt I~arture Pra~raill 
~ox 5 - JS Embassy 

AF: ~p 96546 

(IV 33192c) 

2nclo~~~ 1S ~ letter of introG~ct1on (LOI) is~ueo cy t~G U.S. Orderly 
De~2rt~re Fro~rsm (:C?). Tbe recip1ent~ of this l~tter should 
present it to the Vi.tnamesG authorities in conJunction with their 
applic2tio~! for ~xit ~Gr~i~~:cn. ~~ ~~c~~~?n~ th~t tC- ratain 
a CCPt cf the LC: for Jcur rec~r~s. Wh~n you communicste aith this 
office, plesse refer tc your J:F C2se nUlnber acc~r~~el~. CtheraiS3 
we mat ~ave difficulty loc!tin~ lour records. 

Follo~in~ 1s an ~n~lis~ translation of the enclosed LOI: 

We request that the besrer(s) cf thi~ letter 03 permitted to attend 
an ir.tervie~, w~en invitej, to determine their eli~ibility to qualify 
for resettlement in thE United States. A final decisicr. af to their 
eligibility will be ma~e dfter sn interview with tne appro~riate 
United States iw.mi~ration or ~onsular officials and completion of 
required medical easminetions. A~proval and departure ~ill depend on 
an official·! det~rminction that t~~ applicants nave met all u.s. 
1e,!1 imm1~r3tic" ~nd ~ealt~ re~uirements. 

Ap~licirts s~oulj not ~6ke £ny ce~£rture arran~ements, Cispose of 
propert) or ;ive u~ e~~lotment until =fter they ~dve final clearance 
fro~ beth L.S. !n~ Vi~tna~e5? !uthcrities. 

2nc1: Letter of Intr~d~cticr 

OPG las~ LOI-2 
A~CHOR 



THE IMMIGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE 
. .' , ... ;. 

OF THE UNITED ST~TES OF "AMER1C'A"~' ,.' 

1)0 We regret we are unable to approve your application for refugee resettlement admission to'tfle;United 
States. .'".. ,- ~.,t~ , ,'~ 

.~, -.JI. ~ ~ . ~-,~. '-" 

To be resettled in the United States as a refugee, an applicant must meet the statutory definition of 
refugee contained in section 101(a)(42) of the Immigration and Natioilaiity'~ACt' oNA")~i~~ 3rnended. 
Refugee;status can be'approved o~yifthe applicant establis~ a 'credible clai'm ~f~tfori~Qr,:aWe1I­

. --"-1o'ifkk,j'ft'ar\1~r5ecutifIIT 00 aCc0~r.fOf~l{:-:"C~ 1":iM~1\tfffffi1~'AiMii~t\i!t~f~~" .. ~a1iC:.ll'~1 
group, or poUticaJopinion. Additionally. al1 applicants for refugee status in the United States mus~ 
establish ,that they are not precluded from entry into the United StaleS undetOtbe\r:sectiODS oflaw •• t\' 

,. . .' : 

During your interview with an officer of the United States Immi~o~ and Nahn:atii8tion8ervi~(iNS). 
your daim to having heen persecuted or having a well-founded feat of perSeCUU6ri\vaS 'revieWea ~~t that 
time, you were given the oppommity to present evidence, documentation, and/or an' accJDiulation of 
dewllhrough verbal testimony of the events or circumstances that support your claim of persecution or a 
wd!-rounded fear of pcrse,cuiion. A r:C'r carefully reviewing your account of thesetvenis'andsuirounding 
cirClm~tances. it h:t<; heen (Jetermined that you do not qualify for refugee status. 

3)0 We arc unahle to approve yntlr application for f.!sett]ement in the United States tinder'the PUb1iC-~ferest 
, " , ", ',c ' ., i!v'-' 

Parole program because you do not meet the criteria indicated below: ' , 

3a)0 Married snns ano daughters (of former r.!-lxiucario:1 c:lmjJ detainees who are eligible as refugees) 

"--m~iSt 'have approved petitions filed on rtci;- ~.:haJr:or·-onbChaJf of thdr spouse: by'1 sibling or 
doscr rclatjon who is currently residing in the United States. who is ,willing to pa~ transportation 
costs. and who ocmonstrates that he/she has the financial ability to support the parolees to ensure 
they do not hccome puhlic charges. 

3h)0 Former US government or private company employees who are not eligible for refugee status may 

be considered for puhlic interest parole cnly if t~ey have siblings or closer reiatlons currently 
residing in lhe United Stales who arc wilHng to pay transportation costs and demonstrate that !hey 
have the financial ahility to support t.~e parolees to cn:;ure they do not become pUbUc;~arges, 

.;~\~.- ."" .... ' .~,,;~' 

3c)O Unmarried children of Fonner US government or private company employees who are approved as 

Public Interest Parolees are allowed to accompany their parents to.the .United Sta~ only if the 

3d)c(~~e~ne. jLgJ2a~~ ··,~aC 
~~ 

r-• ,~ S I ... ; ... I:-aI:RVIEW TEAM 

--t=.Q$~::::::::::::===-______ L_-11 ;~ ,II,", 1In~flH4>----+----_ 
Offi o/'dw IJS Jllllni)!raliOlPa"cl ~"hlr"'i7.a1i0l. S .... vice :J:tl 

Vi; .Iulr sJ [); Trv Nlrn,. .,,' Va ,vlril" TIt"Ir I !r~,l(v 

INS-I 



Ii :; , ' 

SO Di TRU NHAP ccJ l'A NHAP TicH'HOA KY 
, 

'I) ChUng to; raj tile ('hlmg to; khong the 'chlip tlll.J.m don xiii ti nqn tm dinhcli lDi Hoa Kj-ci/Ji'OngIBa 
drlt}c. .. ','" I ~':-4"" :-:;~ "~l.,' 

De'dlit!c lai dinh cu tq.i Hoa Ky nhrl ~I n~libi Ii Il,!n. ngui>; n9P dOn phd; ~i dI1 iJjnh nghiD do¥ p.1JtIp 
qui dtn~)ve'ngub! l( r~ eo trOTlg diiu klw(;11 1()J(;I)(42) cua Dq.o LutJ,1 Di TrU N~ ell Va ~,Tifh daN 
~N~~~ _. 

• "., '10' -" . ',.. .; .... ,~ ..... ;:': ... " . . :,,"",:.":.'Oi - ',.~" 

D~n I! nqn ch! co lhe d* chap ~luqn ~eu ng'!bi nt;Jp ~n dlia ra nhdn,g,Jpi k!Za(bi;ng~~;¥tg l~ 
c4Y. ho4c MUng 10 s9 b! ng"1c dai IhfY,ro. vi li,do chung 19<;. I&n giao._quOc~~h..~i~v;;n;·(:UfI'nhdng , 
nhOm hpi hgp dl!~ biez. hOllS phar bieu y kith~ chin/Vf!. Tli8m..J,iio ad. nh~&.~~g~n;~;xf!J---tj rupr--ti 
Hoa Ky phDJ cluing m;nli khong bi Ioai ra khoi sU'lIhap ctl Hoa Ky do nhilng die" ·A IcJuir.; nda. . ~ ..... . . ... 
Trong khi tIrJDe phdng va~ b~i vi;n clulc 51; Di Tnl NhJp Cd Va NhQp'Tkh (INS). nh,f;,g:Mf khai ve su' 
ngrJQc 4ai va>,f" 10 s9 b! ngui!c aji IllliY r~ du d~c duy!t ~t l~ NgayJ'Uc M ... QnglJJtilJii cO cd h9i JJ' 
diltf bdng chtlng. I!U iiiu. va nhllng chi tiet gop "'ul' qua LOi chdiag ~2 'Mung slJ ~ Jw9c llOiin cdnJ. d1" 
bO rUc them cho 10; khai b{ 'lga~ alii I10#C; st( 10 s~ b! ng"4c am. tJu1.y-ro." _ ' ,-, t-. ,-

Sau khi a; duyel xii can than stJ tlMng Irtnh vinhling sr11ci2n va holln:cii.nh :r:ung'-qUtmh,'chUng loi da"" 
quye; ~inh rifng dnglBa 1cluSng hf'i du tieu chulz;' t! no/'. , • - . - ,,':' ' 

2) OnglBa ari lie'll chu.i~ rll(>o di~;n Tr.II11 DUllg vi' Cling Jell (PIP) (coi thrJ dtnh kim). 

3) ChUng loi khong Ille ~/l(ip thu41l adn xiI! I(li dinl! cu"vao Hoa Ky'theo diin Tam Dung V(C8ng I~h (PIP) 
b3i vi Ong/IM khOlIg h~i a,i lieu chud'; iii dube chi~dan sau dtly: . - __ > 

3a) 

3b) 

3c) 

, ., . .' i 

Con trai va con gq(da co gia dinh (cuD. crtu.:J; UfO vila dq-dt;~ .... ,~IthrN,;j;i-t{~~)ph;'i 
co dbn xin dli dri(Jc cllap thllan do arth em hoic tllan. nhan gan. hien dang cd ngu tai Hoa Kj nop 
boo liinh cho Ill! hay cho vb/chong lio wi Illan nMn ding rIng lhua;, Ira lien di'chuy€1i' wi chani to', 
rdirg ho co kha ruing lai chin" de 'alp du'On g cho ngrJl3i tam dUng: i1i 'bao dam n'gtibi' niiy khOng tro 
Ihanh gdnh ntjng cUa Xli hoi, ' ,-

CtJ'1 nhIin vi£n cua chitilt ph~ Hoa Ky lloac c;ic hang lu'k/tOng dU,li4u chuan:lt~h:trfl1lg (i n'!ll co 
thi dUOc coi nJulia ngUbi tam dUllg vi'cong icl! n,ffi ho co anh em hoac·th!lnnh4n:gtiii hijn dang cU­
IIgu tai Hoa Ki ung timan . Ira' lien di chuyerj va chllng to'rdiJg ho 'CtiIclu:1 nanglai _ch6lh de' cup 
dt.ldng cho ngubi lam dwig dt! 'baa aam ngrioi nay khong trd',htinh gtinh nang ~ua xa hOi. . , ". 

Nh~g nglibi con (fOe thall cuo. cdu nhim viin cun elli;,h pIll] Hoa Kj hoac caeh5ni;u">'da'dtloc chap 
lhulm la' "glibi lam" dung v(COrlg icll. chi'llliOc phlp di theo cha me tii Hoa Kj neil ;'utung "gOOi con 
naY'dJlJi 21 tu.6i: -,- --' 

Please se.c tIle reverse for an English translation 
(Xi'I coi b\ili ~ich I:C.' .. g A 'h d mal sau) 
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Ngh~ nghiep: 

Ctr fro tfi : 
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Tu'H 
Ngh~ nghi~p 

Ctr tru tii 
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::.:f1l ........ . 
Quyt$n .IS ..... .d:i. ... 
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(BAN SAO) 

NO! sinh 
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PARENTS INFORMATION 

Father's Name: &'N VAN DW~ __ Mother'sName:1hIJOruj nJ.le 
No. of Eligible Children: CJLf 

.(~ .\ ., 

f\,ddress in USA:_ 

Phone: (H)(.  (W)( __ )/ ____ ~.,.'!"",'.----

Status: Refugee: ~ ff& ; Widow: ; ~~an~::_ . . . ' 
DateofODPinterview:~l3 - {qq.!>- (DD/MMJYY) iv#:37.tO'l(H~(~~ 

CHILQREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

ChildName: F3Actt Tuong DAN{r (L,@F> DOB: 111:1 (DDJMM!nJ"· 

AddressinVietnam:Thorv A.e,,) M FA \\.1 ) BUCln'l'!1£,Wuai--])A.yL-AG . 

Sex: JA MaritalStatus: Hilll1t'd Marriage Date: Jf-~ r-/qqS-:~DD/MM/YY'f 
Spouse'sNamedtON1;r Ih1 LE (LIM@DOB: 41ti (DD!MMIYY) 

Father IV#: 3: f? 0 r G No. of Children: ()! Exit Permit: LOI:---.,;. __ 

.: 1. 

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Grandchild Name:TII ~ I Y O~A~l:r (~ DOB: / qQC (DD/M~·· 
Sex: tv! Grandfather IV#: __ >::....1UJ~"-1~6 ____ _ 

FOR FYPPA'g USE ONLY 
'--':"'-~ -----

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

Date of ODP Interview (Children): _____ Date of Arrival: ______ _ 

Date of Denial:. _______ --,-,. __ _ Date of Appeal: __ ;...,--___ _ 

I . 

Date: ______ Initial: ___ -'--_ 

'" 
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PARENTS INFORMATION 

Father;s Name:~1lI1AIJJr Mother's Name:ThU DWr IN lE (lIM/F) 

., No. of Eligible Childr~I: ___ Y t==------:---.-. --_____ ....;.;.: ... :=.-. _,/~;"". _. _ 

: t .. j\ddress in USA:. ____ 4 _________ ., __ ---.-, ____ --_---, __ 
:: Phone: (H) (JJ r) 3 V+ - 0 S r-~,--- (W) (_-J) .. I 

" .t 
Status: Refugee: .R~¥k ; Widow: ; Immigrant:. ..! . t 

DateofODPinterview:}Il'Q)O~-taqs- (DD/MM/YY) iV#:3>1tr<j'q6 H~4hlJtf--rl)' .' ~ 

.~ .. , 
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CHILQREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Child Name: 60 t Tvohtk DA i'JlT (L@F> OOB: 191:3 (DDtMM/YY) 

Address in Vietnam: Tb..o tv A ~I U FA Th I &Yo h mLTh w:t - b Cutcu.c . 
Sex: H Marital Status: NO)ltu'e,,,l; Marriage Date: (Q - A ~-14q~IJDD~/: 
Spouse's Name:TftAO Iki &1t.brtt:>4~(LIM@DOB: -19rr (DD~' 
Father IV#: _____ ~ __ No. of Children: 00 Exit Permit: __ LOI: __ _ 

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Grandchild Name: ____ . __ . ____ (L/MIF) OOB:. ______ (DD/MMJYY) 

Sex: _____________ Grandfather IV#: _________ _ 

FOR FYPPA's USE ONLY 
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--- - -. --- -_. 

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

Date ofODPlnterview (Children): ______ Date of Arrival: ______ _ 

Date of Denial: _______ ---, .. _____ Date of Appeal:----:._..:....,... ___ _ 

Date: ______ lnitial: _____ _ 
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Pages Removed (S.S.) 

J..yage(s) was/were removed from the file of ~N6 VA";; (5 -:rill 
( 1.J;;o-I'7'1£) due to containing Social Security numbers. The page(s) was/were copied 
with the Social Security numbers covered up. The copy/copies was/were placed back into 
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files. 
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